50m Backstroke heats

2025-06-07 at 16:38:43.40

Overall
Position
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Swimmer Name
Liam Vandewalle
Nick Flugge

Lisa Woollard
Anabelle Allan
Kaeden

Esme Pitts
Dorothy Bowman
Alma radomsky
Elsie Gilsenan
Angelica Jones
vicky Macleroy
Martina Fisk
Stella Harms Murray
Conor Flugge

Laurie McCracken

Jonathan 'the whizz kid' Bentham

Entry Time Swum Time
0:00:32
0:00:55
0:00:37
0:01:00

0:00:47
0:00:48
4:00:00
0:00:51
0:00:48
1;00;00

0:10:00

0:01:00

0:00:34

By heat
Heat Position
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
Heat Position
2 1
2 2
2 3
2
Heat Position
3 1
3 2
3
3 4
3 5
3 6
3

Swimmer Name
Alma radomsky
vicky Macleroy
Martina Fisk

Stella Harms Murray
Conor Flugge

Swimmer Name
Nick Flugge
Anabelle Allan
Elsie Gilsenan
Laurie McCracken

Swimmer Name

Liam Vandewalle

Lisa Woollard

Kaeden

Esme Pitts

Dorothy Bowman

Angelica Jones

Jonathan 'the whizz kid' Bentham

Swum Time

Entry Time
4:00:00
1;00;00

0:10:00

Swum Time

Entry Time
0:00:55
0:01:00
0:00:51
0:01:00

Swum Time

Entry Time
0:00:32
0:00:37

0:00:47

0:00:48
0:00:48
0:00:34



